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Namn

Stefan Andersson
Hakan Nilsson

Jan M Persson

Bo Bjorklund
Anders Rasmusson
Benny Ekman

Rolf Nilsson

Peter Frid

Bo Arne Paulsson
Jorgen Andersson-60
Goran Nilsson

Per Rasmusson
Stefan Ohrn

Mats Bjorklund

Bo Gripsten

Jan Rask

Paul Lindfors

Curt Nilsson

GOsta Paulsson

Robin Svantesson Nagy

Mattias Persson
Stefan Hakansson
Christer Esbjornsson
Marcus Rasmusson
Jens Nilsson

Conny Johnsson
Anders Gullstrand
Kaj Gronberg

Folke Persson

Sven Nilsson
Lennart Ahlberg
Maximilian Stahl
Bernt Johansson
Jesper Ostling
Anders Johannesson
Jerry Nilsson

Rolf Hansson
Jorgen Andersson-67
Sven Persson
Christer Nilsson
Theo Lindfors

Borje Persson

Lars Nilsson

Jenny Berghman
Pooripach Jantan
Leif Svantesson
Mats Gripsten

Albin Gullstrand

Antal matcher A-laget

Totalt
798
792
666
657
571
553
491
399
388
317
297
280
248
205
202
194
175
172
171
168
167
165
165
148
141
128
123
122
111
110
104

91
90
83
81
77
74
72
69
67
66
65
62
61
61
59
47
45
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Mats Johannesson
Berne Ekberg
Hans Eriksson
Terje Nordborg
Ronny Egardsson
Jorgen Olsson
André Sodergren
Peter Linder

Claus Petersen
Jens Molested
Bjorn Raushed
Rolf Cuba Hansson
Alexander Nerbring
Felix Stahl

Rickard Sjogren
Erik Nilsson

Tim Fredriksson
Henrick Troedsson
Per Ake Akesson
Gert Lundahl

Joel Pedersen
Anders Brodin
Leon Pedersen
Mikael Karlsson
Robin Johansen
Lars Gronberg
Simon Svard
Mikael Paulsson
Joérgen Rasmusson
Mattias Nerbring
Liam Nilsson
Martin Troedsson
Ola Sjoberg

Tage Nilsson
Jan-Erik Nyman
Roland Yderklo
Fredrik Molested
Arne Andersson
Stefan Holmqvist
Emelie Ellerhage
Mikael Blomqvist
Willy Bussow

Bo Molested
Lennart Arvebro
Emma Andersson
Christer Nerbring
Nils Bjorkman
Knut Hyllberg
Bengt Jansson

Antal matcher A-laget

41
40
38
37
36
35
34
34
34
28
27
25
25
24
23
22
22
22
21
21
20
19
18
18
18
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
12
11
11
11
11
11
10
10

(o) I <) I« ) NI N o o Vo)

2024-08-09

Sida 2 av3



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Mattias Schulz
Magnus Sérensson
Mikael Tumpach
Jonathan Winhagen
Emil Persson

Dan Brundin
Goran Akesson
Ronny Karlsson
Matz Hagg

Bertil Svensson
Kim Ekholm

Hakan Nielsen
Glenn Klasson
Camilla Wernholm
Anna Wernholm

Antal matcher A-laget
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Namn

Jerry Nilsson

Jan Rask

Jan M Persson
Ronny Egardsson
Bo Arne Paulsson
Joérgen Rasmusson
Benny Ekman

Bo Bjorklund
Knut Hyllberg
Christer Nilsson

Jorgen Andersson-60

Mikael Paulsson
Rolf Nilsson
Christer Esbjornsson
Roland Yderklo
Par Ivarsson
Roland Fyhr
Bertil Svensson
Hakan Nilsson
Erik Nilsson

Arne Andersson
Anders Gullstrand
Borje Persson
Mikael Karlsson
Felix Stahl
Mattias Persson
Anders Rasmusson
Mats Gripsten
Sven Persson

Per Rasmusson
Jorgen Olsson
Terje Nordborg
Leon Pedersen
Stefan Andersson
Kaj Gronberg
Marcus Rasmusson
Emelie Ellerhage
Tess Lindfors
Emma Andersson
Anette Lindfors
Sven Nilsson
Peter Frid

Stefan Hakansson
Tobias Persson
Mats Bjorklund
Anna Wernholm
Theo Lindfors

Nils Bjorkman

Antal matcher A-laget

Totalt

420
372
349
339
333
293
292
281
270
252
247
237
230
215
199
185
177
175
171
164
160
158
148
135
134
132
132
126
121
121
119
119
117
111
105
102

97

96

94

93

91

90

87

86

83

81

80

79
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Liam Nilsson
Matz Hagg
Bjorn Lundahl

Robin Svantesson Nagy

Lennart Ahlberg
Peter Tumpach
Christer Nerbring
Hans Eriksson
Folke Persson
Joakim Eriksmoen
Amanda Rasmusson
Lennart Arvebro
Mattias Schulz
Elin Wernholm
Curt Nilsson

Emil Persson
Alexander lvarsson
Rolf Hansson
Anders Brodin

Bo Gripsten

Dan Brundin
Marcus Ljung
Glenn Klasson
Ola Sjoberg

Joel Pedersen
Carolina Ohrn
Jens Molested
Rickard Sjogren
Hakan Nielsen
Torbjorn Nilsson
Albin Gullstrand
Tim Nilsson
Markus Ellerhage
Jan-Erik Nyman
Hanna Johansson
Jesper Ostling
Stefan Ohrn

Per Ake Akesson
Kim Ekholm
Oliwer Andersson
Lars Nilsson
Pooripach JanTan
Leif Svantesson
Cathrine Mjobo
Roy Hakansson
Robin Wilhelmsson
Alexander Garda
Malin Johnsson

Antal matcher A-laget

79
77
76
76
72
72
70
69
69
68
68
66
64
64
61
61
60
58
58
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
53
53
52
52
52
50
50
50
48
48
48
47
47
46
44
44
43
42
41
41
41
41
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97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

Patrik Bjorgell
Johan Eriksmoen
Ronny Karlsson
Mats Johannesson
Filip Nyman

Max Fredriksson
Jorgen Andersson-67
Martin Bjorgell
Andre Soédergren
Hakan Hassel
Goran Nilsson
Paul Lindfors
Bengt Jansson
Christoffer Nyman
Maximilian Stahl
Tea Fredriksson
Kjell Sjostedt
Emma Johansson
Mattias Nerbring
Josefin Karlsson
Alicia Lovgren
Hang Nguyen
Gosta Paulsson
Yasmine Olsson
Jonatan Andersson
Mikael Tumpach
Jens Nilsson

lan Hansson
Dragan Bozik
Anna Strandell
Camilla Wernholm
Josefin Sérensson
Hong Nguyen
Anders Lindberg
Fredrik Molested
Lennart Johannesson
C.H.Stjernfeldt
Stefan Holmqvist
Ola Holstein

Peter Linder
Sophie Lindstrom
Richard Jonsson
Conny Johnsson
Alexander Nerbring
Magnus Sérensson
Johnny Svardh
Max Stalhammar
Anton Runnerstedt
André Lindberg

Antal matcher A-laget

39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

Bo Molested

Linda Gronlund
Liam Troedsson
Goran Akesson
Petra Bertilsson
James Karlsson
Tim Fredriksson
Magnus Andersson
Bernt Johansson
Hilma Lundberg
Goran Nyman
Dante Niclasen
Per Svedin

Ulla Ellerhage
Emil Lindqvist
Daniel Lyhagen
Rolf Hultberg
Artur Svensson
Andreas Frid
Alexander Martinsson
Willy Bussow
Bjorn Raushed
Jonathan Winhagen
Oliver Kungsstam
Olof Waderup
Gert Lundahl
Sebastian Hagentoft
Ludvig Buhrman
Mikael Olsson
Mikael Blomqvist
My Svensson

UIf Sandstrom
Rolf Cuba Hansson
Lars Gronberg

My Coste'us

Per Carlsson
Jimmie Hassel
Malin Friberg
Jesper Berghman
Anders Johannesson
Glenn Karlsson
Paul Karlsson
Mikaela Holmberg
Claus Petersen
Carolina Stevens
Jenny Berghman
Paul Jonsson
Magnus Lundstrom
Lennart Larsson

Antal matcher A-laget

17
17
17
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

Jan V Persson
Oscar Holmqvist
Robin Camara
Tage Nilsson
Harald Hansson
Patrik Swedman
Oliver Svensson
Felicia Petersson
Ola Brundin

Knut Magnusson
Melvin Fherm Rasinlic
Viktor Mattsson
Torsten Algotsson
Helge Bergstrom
Allan Rosqvist
Patrik Hading
Yvonne Andersson
Gustaf Orrhede
Jennie Johnsson
Simon Svard
Henrick Troedsson
Martin Troedsson
Harry Andersson

Antal matcher A-laget
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Namn

Jan M Persson
Hakan Nilsson

Bo Bjorklund
Stefan Andersson
Benny Ekman

Bo Arne Paulsson
Rolf Nilsson
Anders Rasmusson
Jan Rask

Jorgen Andersson-60
Jerry Nilsson

Peter Frid

Per Rasmusson
Christer Esbjornsson
Ronny Egardsson
Goran Nilsson
Christer Nilsson
Joérgen Rasmusson
Mattias Persson
Stefan Ohrn

Mats Bjorklund
Anders Gullstrand
Knut Hyllberg

Bo Gripsten

Mikael Paulsson
Stefan Hakansson
Marcus Rasmusson

Robin Svantesson Nagy

Curt Nilsson

Kaj Gronberg
Borje Persson
Roland Yderklo
Paul Lindfors
Sven Nilsson
GOsta Paulsson
Sven Persson
Erik Nilsson

Par Ivarsson
Folke Persson
Bertil Svensson
Roland Fyhr
Lennart Ahlberg
Mats Gripsten
Arne Andersson
Jens Nilsson
Felix Stahl
Terje Nordborg
Mikael Karlsson

Antal matcher A-laget

A laget
666
792
657
798
553
388
491
571
194
317

77
399
280
165

36
297

67

15
167
248
205
123

202
15
165
148
168
172
122
65
12
175
110
171
69
22

111

104
47
11

141
24
37
18

Res laget
349
171
281
111
292
333
230
132
372
247
420

90
121
215
339

35
252
293
132

48

83
158
270

56
237

87
102

76

61
105
148
199

35

91

27
121
164
185

69
175
177

72
126
160

25
134
119
135

Totalt
1015
963
938
909
845
721
721
703
566
564
497
489
401
380
375
332
319
308
299
296
288
281
276
258
252
252
250
244
233
227
213
211
210
201
198
190
186
185
180
177
177
176
173
171
166
158
156
153
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

Conny Johnsson
Theo Lindfors
Leon Pedersen
Rolf Hansson
Jesper Ostling
Maximilian Stahl
Emelie Ellerhage
Jorgen Andersson-67
Hans Eriksson
Lars Nilsson
Pooripach Jantan
Bernt Johansson
Emma Andersson
Leif Svantesson
Albin Gullstrand
Tess Lindfors
Liam Nilsson
Anette Lindfors
Anders Johannesson
Tobias Persson
Nils Bjorkman
Anna Wernholm
Jens Molested
Matz Hagg

Mats Johannesson
Anders Brodin
Christer Nerbring
Bjorn Lundahl
Rickard Sjogren
Joel Pedersen
Lennart Arvebro
Peter Tumpach
Mattias Schulz
Ola Sjoberg

Per Ake Akesson
Joakim Eriksmoen
Amanda Rasmusson
Jenny Berghman
Emil Persson

Elin Wernholm
Jan-Erik Nyman
Alexander lvarsson
Dan Brundin
Glenn Klasson
Marcus Ljung
Carolina Ohrn
Peter Linder
Hakan Nielsen
Torbjorn Nilsson

Antal matcher A-laget

128
66
18
74
83
91
11
72
38
62
61
90

8
59
45

15

81

28
41
19

23
20

14
21

61

13

34

20
80
117
58
48
33
97
36
69
44
44
14
94
43
52
96
79
93

86
79
81
53
77
38
58
70
76
53
55
66
72
64
55
47
68
68

61
64
50
60
55
55
55
54
20
52
52

148
146
135
132
131
124
108
108
107
106
105
104
102
102
97
96
94
93
87
86
85
82
81
80
79
77
77
76
76
75
75
72
70
69
68
68
68
67
66
64
63
60
59
56
55
54
54
53
52
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Markus Ellerhage
Tim Nilsson

Kim Ekholm
Hanna Johansson
Oliwer Andersson
Alexander Nerbring
Mattias Nerbring
Cathrine Mjobo
Robin Wilhelmsson
Ronny Karlsson
Roy Hakansson
Alexander Garda
Malin Johnsson
Bengt Jansson
Berne Ekberg
Claus Petersen
Patrik Bjorgell
Johan Eriksmoen
Bjorn Raushed
Filip Nyman

Max Fredriksson
Tim Fredriksson
Martin Bjorgell
Hakan Hassel
Jorgen Olsson
André Sodergren
Christoffer Nyman
Rolf Cuba Hansson
Fredrik Molested
Gert Lundahl
Mikael Tumpach
Stefan Holmqvist
Tea Fredriksson
Kjell Sjostedt
Emma Johansson
Josefin Karlsson
Alicia Lovgren
Hang Nguyen

Bo Molested
Jonatan Andersson
Yasmine Olsson
Camilla Wernholm
Magnus Sérensson
lan Hansson

Anna Strandell
Dragan Bozik

Lars Gronberg
Josefin Sérensson
Henrick Troedsson

Antal matcher A-laget

25
15

40
34

27

22

35
34
25
11
21

11

10

16

22

50
50
47
48
46
19
29
42
41
38
41
41
41
34

39
39
11
38
38
15
36
35

34

21
10
26
20
31
30
29
28
28
28
17
27
27
24
19
25
24
24

23

50
50
49
48
46
44
44
42
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
38
37
36
35
35
34
34
33
32
31
31
31
31
30
29
28
28
28
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
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147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

Hong Nguyen
Anders Lindberg
Willy Bussow
C.H.Stjernfeldt
Goran Akesson
Lennart Johannesson
Mikael Blomqvist
Ola Holstein
Richard Jonsson
Sophie Lindstrom
Johnny Svardh
Robin Johansen
Max Stalhammar
Anton Runnerstedt
Simon Svard
André Lindberg
Linda Gronlund
Tage Nilsson

Liam Troedsson
Jonathan Winhagen
Martin Troedsson
Petra Bertilsson
James Karlsson
Magnus Andersson
Goran Nyman
Hilma Lundberg
Dante Niclasen
Emil Lindqvist

Per Svedin

Ulla Ellerhage
Daniel Lyhagen
Alexander Martinsson
Andreas Frid

Artur Svensson
Rolf Hultberg
Oliver Kungsstam
Olof Waderup
Sebastian Hagentoft
Ludvig Buhrman
Mikael Olsson

My Svensson

My Coste'us

UIf Sandstrom
Jesper Berghman
Jimmie Hassel
Malin Friberg

Per Carlsson
Carolina Stevens
Glenn Karlsson

Antal matcher A-laget

10

11

18

16

13

15

23
22
11
20
16
20

20
20
20
19
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196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

Antal matcher A-laget

Mikaela Holmberg
Jan V Persson
Lennart Larsson
Magnus Lundstrom
Oscar Holmqvist
Paul Jonsson
Robin Camara
Felicia Petersson
Harald Hansson
Oliver Svensson
Patrik Swedman
Knut Magnusson
Ola Brundin
Melvin Fherm Rasinlic
Viktor Mattsson
Allan Rosqvist
Gustaf Orrhede
Helge Bergstrom
Jennie Johnsson
Patrik Hading
Torsten Algotsson
Yvonne Andersson
Harry Andersson
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